
ECSD Workforce Education 
Virtual Advisory Council Meeting 

2020-2021 
 

2020-10-06 

Advisory Council Date Time 

Construction Trades Wednesday 21 October 2020 11:15 am 
    
MM/Design Services (Digital Design) Thursday 12 November 2020  (Board-15 Oct) 11:15 am 
Telecommunication Tuesday 17 November 2020 11:15 am 
Culinary/Hospitality Thursday 19 November 2020 (Board-12 Nov) 11:15 am 
    
Aviation Wednesday 2 December 2020 11:15 am 
Financial Services Thursday 3 December 2020 11:15 am 
    
Information Technology (Cyber) TBD January 2021 11:15 am 
Marketing Wednesday 27 January 2021 11:15 am 
    
Engineering Wednesday 17 February 2021 11:15 am 
Law/Criminal Justice Wednesday 3 February 2021 11:15 am 
AgriScience/Veterinary Assisting Wednesday 10 February 2021 11:15 am 
    
Health Sciences TBD March 2021 11:15 am 
Education Thursday 4 March 2021 11:15 am 
    
Manufacturing Wednesday 7 April 2021 11:15 am 
    

• Highlighted Academy will meet the board in month indicated. Board meetings dates for some months have not 
been determined. 


